
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

6

15

14

2

10

13

8

3

19

16

9

18

11

Name

MARCELO CITTON

FELIPE CONSERT

PATRICIA DE SOUZA

BRUNO AVILA

LEONARDO FERRARO

RODRIGO MINUSCOLI

MARCOS ROMERA

JUAREZ BONATTO

MARCELO

RODRIGO CARDOSO

PAULO PAZZE

ODIR FRIZZO

PAULO CANCIAN

Class

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

Best Tm

21.971

22.265

22.270

22.396

22.713

23.386

23.481

23.771

24.047

24.342

25.399

28.551

29.498

In Lap

6

12

4

8

8

11

11

10

10

11

9

8

4

Diff

0.294

0.299

0.425

0.742

1.415

1.510

1.800

2.076

2.371

3.428

6.580

7.527

Gap

0.294

0.005

0.126

0.317

0.673

0.095

0.290

0.276

0.295

1.057

3.152

0.947

Laps

11

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

8

4

2nd Best

22.212

22.372

22.561

22.412

22.838

23.783

24.079

24.403

24.082

24.699

26.144

29.077

34.002

Best Speed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Sorted on Best Lap time
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FESTIVAL FESTA DA UVA DE KART

PROKART

TREINO 3

Practice started at 16:39:17

New Track 0,000 km

31/10/2015 15:15

FESTIVAL FESTA DA UVA DE KART


